
14th-15th July  

Registration:

Please contact your local Boston Scientific representative

▪ Limited accommodation is available and will be allocated 

on a first-come, first-served basis

▪ Travel is not included

▪ Please book early, spaces are limited

Kindly supported by:

TO CONSULTANCY

Oliver Wiseman

Ben Turney

David Thurtle
Scan to find out 

more and register

www.oxbridgecourses.com

Advanced Endourology Stone Course 
Monday 20th April

Boston Scientific, Hemel Hempstead, HP2 4TZ

Sian Allen,

UCLH

Ben Turney

Oxford

Oliver Wiseman,

Cambridge



A comprehensive training course designed to allow participants 

to learn or consolidate their knowledge of Holmium Laser 

Enucleation of the Prostate (HoLEP).

The course is ideal for consultants wishing to develop their 

experience in tri-lobe & en-bloc further.

Registration:

Please contact your local Boston Scientific representative

▪ Limited accommodation is available and will be allocated 

on a first-come, first-served basis

▪ Travel is not included

▪ Please book early, spaces are limited

Kindly supported by:

Hands-On Ureteroscopy Course

Tuesday 11th to Wednesday 12th Nov 2025

Hemel Hempstead

TO CONSULTANCY

Oliver Wiseman

Susannah La-Touche

David Thurtle
Scan to find out 

more and register

Monday 20th April 

09:00 

09:30 

10:00 

10:30

11.00 

11:30 

12:00 

12:30 

13:30

 

14:30 

15:00

15:30 
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17:00

URS: The current state of play

Stone disease in pregnancy

Calyceal diverticular stones

Coffee

Suction & pressure monitoring: a new era of ureteroscopy

LithoVue Elite:  As-live case  

Discussion

Lunch 

Abnormal anatomy: management in reconstructed patients, 

transplant and horseshoe kidneys

ECIRS as live: How I do it; tips & tricks

Coffee

Metabolic workup & management

Complications & nightmares; how to avoid and what to do

MDT

Close

Ben Turney

Sian Allen

Oliver Wiseman

Ben Turney

Oliver Wiseman

Sian Allen / All

Ben Turney

 

Oliver Wiseman

Sian Allen

All 

 

www.oxbridgecourses.com

Course Agenda
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