



# Advanced Endourology Stone Course

Monday 20<sup>th</sup> April

Boston Scientific, Hemel Hempstead, HP2 4TZ



**Sian Allen,**  
UCLH



**Ben Turney**  
Oxford



**Oliver Wiseman,**  
Cambridge



Scan to find out  
more and register

## Course Agenda

### Monday 20<sup>th</sup> April

09:00	URS: The current state of play	Ben Turney
09:30	Stone disease in pregnancy	Sian Allen
10:00	Calyceal diverticular stones	Oliver Wiseman
<b>10:30</b>	<b>Coffee</b>	
11:00	Suction & pressure monitoring: a new era of ureteroscopy	Ben Turney
11:30	LithoVue Elite: As-live case	Oliver Wiseman
12:00	Discussion	
<b>12:30</b>	<b>Lunch</b>	
13:30	Abnormal anatomy: management in reconstructed patients, transplant and horseshoe kidneys	Sian Allen / All
14:30	ECIRS as live: How I do it; tips & tricks	Ben Turney
<b>15:00</b>	<b>Coffee</b>	
15:30	Metabolic workup & management	Oliver Wiseman
16:00	Complications & nightmares; how to avoid and what to do	Sian Allen
16:30	MDT	All
<b>17:00</b>	<b>Close</b>	